SPORTIdent

Event Timing Solutions

Results for Spring Trail Run Series - R1 - Darley Dale - Short - 01 Mar 2020 - Provisional

—Class Results

Name

Stacey Moore
Caitlin Swan
Veronica Versino
Fay Johnson
Jenna Holloway
Alexandra Fox
Kirsty Weedon
Naomi Barton
Michelle Wakelin
Rebecca Butler
Stephanie Botha
Hannah Lyons

Danielle De Simone GoodGym Race Team

Name

Elanor Swan
Clare Coombes
Alison Howard
Rachel Blakeley
Donna Harvey
Sonia Pollock
Joanne Slinger
Lisa Rose
Lindsay Cotterill
Charlotte McCall
Laura Mitchell
Elizabeth Powell

Short F
Results
8km 50m
Pos No.
1st 338
2nd 353
3rd 357
4th 330
5th 323
6th 317
7th 362
8th 303
9th 358
10th 309
11th 307
12th 377
13th 71
Short FV40
Results
8km 50m
Pos No.
1st 354
2nd 376
3rd 324
4th 305
5th 319
6th 342
7th 235
8th 345
9th 311
10th 336
11th 337
12th 343

Short FV50

Club

Killamarsh Kestrels
Glossopdale Harriers
Derwent Runners (Derby)

Vegan Runners UK
Holme Pierrepont RC

Club

Time

00:38:26

Time

Glossopdale Harriers 00:39:02

Vegan Runners
(no club)

(no club)

00:39:41
00:39:55
00:42:38
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:25
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:48:20
00:48:41
00:52:15

00:39:05
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:56
00:41:13
00:42:49
00:43:01
00:46:45
00:49:22
00:50:54
00:59:05
01:10:00

Behind

+00:00:39
+00:00:53
+00:03:36
+00:04:42
+00:04:57
+00:05:23
+00:05:36
+00:05:42
+00:09:18
+00:09:39
+00:13:13

+00:00:39
+00:02:12
+00:02:14
+00:02:30
+00:02:47
+00:04:23
+00:04:35
+00:08:19
+00:10:56
+00:12:28
+00:20:39
+00:31:34

Behind Award

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Award

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver




Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award
1st 320 Catharine Haydock 00:42:20 Gold

2nd 365 Angela Wright 00:45:56 +00:03:36 Silver
3rd 363 Sheila Williamson  Unaffiliated 00:46:46 +00:04:26 Silver
4th 313 Sarah Davies 00:49:30 +00:07:10 Silver
5th 352 Sue Sunderland 00:50:01 +00:07:41 Silver
6th 315 Mary Fairman 00:54:35 +00:12:15 Silver
7th 350 Janet Stanway 01:01:03 +00:18:43 Bronze
8th 334 Jacqueline Lyons 01:02:06 +00:19:46 Bronze
Short FV60

Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award

Short M
Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award

1st 332 Szilard Krizmanics (no club) 00:34:01 Gold

2nd 322 Adam Hinchcliffe 00:39:12 +00:05:11 Gold

3rd 360 Richard Ward 00:42:21 +00:08:20 Silver

4th 339 Stephen Moore 00:43:03 +00:09:02 Silver

5th 304 Ross Blacker 00:43:27 +00:09:26 Silver

Short MV40

Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award
1st 341 Kenny Mosley Dark Peak Fell Runners 00:37:13 Gold
2nd 356 Dave Taylor 00:39:48 +00:02:35 Gold
3rd 301 Thomas Atkinson 00:40:05 +00:02:52 Silver
4th 349 Peter Stanley 00:40:25 +00:03:12 Silver
5th 327 Matthew Hughes 00:40:39 +00:03:26 Silver

6th 329 Tom Jermy Steel City Striders RC ~ 00:42:54 +00:05:41 Silver




Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award
7th 72 Salvo De Simone GoodGym Race Team  01:09:47 +00:32:34 Bronze
Short MV50
Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award
1st 326 Paul Hudson NOC 00:37:42 Gold
2nd 346 Chris Shaw Dark Peak Fell Runners 00:37:51 +00:00:09 Gold

3rd 344 David Ridings 00:58:05 +00:20:23 Bronze
Short MV60

Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award

1st 312 Mike Cust Unattached 00:37:09 Gold

2nd 325 Anthony Howarth 00:47:15 +00:10:06 Silver
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