

Results for Spring Trail Run Series - R1 - Darley Dale - Short - 01 Mar 2020 - Provisional

-Class Results-

Short F

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	338	Stacey Moore	Killamarsh Kestrels	00:38:26		Gold
2nd	353	Caitlin Swan	Glossopdale Harriers	00:39:05	+00:00:39	Gold
3rd	357	Veronica Versino	Derwent Runners (Derby)	00:40:38	+00:02:12	Gold
4th	330	Fay Johnson		00:40:40	+00:02:14	Gold
5th	323	Jenna Holloway		00:40:56	+00:02:30	Gold
6th	317	Alexandra Fox	Vegan Runners UK	00:41:13	+00:02:47	Gold
7th	362	Kirsty Weedon	Holme Pierrepont RC	00:42:49	+00:04:23	Gold
8th	303	Naomi Barton		00:43:01	+00:04:35	Gold
9th	358	Michelle Wakelin		00:46:45	+00:08:19	Silver
10th	309	Rebecca Butler		00:49:22	+00:10:56	Silver
11th	307	Stephanie Botha		00:50:54	+00:12:28	Silver
12th	377	Hannah Lyons		00:59:05	+00:20:39	Bronze
13th	71	Danielle De Simone	GoodGym Race Team	01:10:00	+00:31:34	Bronze

Short FV40

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	354	Elanor Swan	Glossopdale Harriers	00:39:02		Gold
2nd	376	Clare Coombes	Vegan Runners	00:39:41	+00:00:39	Gold
3rd	324	Alison Howard	(no club)	00:39:55	+00:00:53	Gold
4th	305	Rachel Blakeley		00:42:38	+00:03:36	Gold
5th	319	Donna Harvey		00:43:44	+00:04:42	Gold
6th	342	Sonia Pollock		00:43:59	+00:04:57	Gold
7th	235	Joanne Slinger		00:44:25	+00:05:23	Silver
8th	345	Lisa Rose	(no club)	00:44:38	+00:05:36	Silver
9th	311	Lindsay Cotterill		00:44:44	+00:05:42	Silver
10th	336	Charlotte McCall		00:48:20	+00:09:18	Silver
11th	337	Laura Mitchell		00:48:41	+00:09:39	Silver
12th	343	Elizabeth Powell		00:52:15	+00:13:13	Silver

Short FV50

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	320	Catharine Haydock		00:42:20		Gold
2nd	365	Angela Wright		00:45:56	+00:03:36	Silver
3rd	363	Sheila Williamson	Unaffiliated	00:46:46	+00:04:26	Silver
4th	313	Sarah Davies		00:49:30	+00:07:10	Silver
5th	352	Sue Sunderland		00:50:01	+00:07:41	Silver
6th	315	Mary Fairman		00:54:35	+00:12:15	Silver
7th	350	Janet Stanway		01:01:03	+00:18:43	Bronze
8th	334	Jacqueline Lyons		01:02:06	+00:19:46	Bronze

Short FV60

Results

8km 50m

Pos No. Name Club Time Behind Award

Short M

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	332	Szilard Krizmanics	(no club)	00:34:01		Gold
2nd	322	Adam Hinchcliffe		00:39:12	+00:05:11	Gold
3rd	360	Richard Ward		00:42:21	+00:08:20	Silver
4th	339	Stephen Moore		00:43:03	+00:09:02	Silver
5th	304	Ross Blacker		00:43:27	+00:09:26	Silver

Short MV40

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	341	Kenny Mosley	Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:37:13		Gold
2nd	356	Dave Taylor		00:39:48	+00:02:35	Gold
3rd	301	Thomas Atkinson		00:40:05	+00:02:52	Silver
4th	349	Peter Stanley		00:40:25	+00:03:12	Silver
5th	327	Matthew Hughes		00:40:39	+00:03:26	Silver
6th	329	Tom Jermy	Steel City Striders RC	00:42:54	+00:05:41	Silver

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
7th	72	Salvo De Simone	GoodGym Race Team	01:09:47	+00:32:34	Bronze

Short MV50

Results

8km 50m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1st	326	Paul Hudson	NOC	00:37:42		Gold
2nd	346	Chris Shaw	Dark Peak Fell Runners	00:37:51	+00:00:09	Gold
3rd	344	David Ridings		00:58:05	+00:20:23	Bronze

Short MV60

Results

8km 50m

P	os	No.	Name	Club	Time	Behind	Award
1:	st	312	Mike Cust	Unattached	00:37:09		Gold
2	nd	325	Anthony Howarth		00:47:15	+00:10:06	Silver

Back to Top

SiTiming from <u>SPORTident</u> v4.130.1726.3675 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2020 Licensed to: Dark & White

Updated 01-Mar-2020 15:49:56